
 

 

 

   

 

District Enrollment A* A B C D E F G U X A*-A A*-A% A*-E A*-E% A*-G A*-G% Absent 

MAFETENG 1789 54 440 1324 2538 2172 1935 1692 1373 1537 165 494 3.78 8463 63.97 11528 88.24 18 

THABA-TSEKA 416 14 123 291 518 462 482 454 323 264 27 137 4.67 1890 63.89 2667 90.99 4 

MOHALE'S HOEK 888 135 313 699 1254 1037 968 915 761 738 92 448 6.57 4406 63.74 6082 89.18 9 

LERIBE 2768 118 845 2240 3817 3175 2936 2690 2091 2449 392 963 4.73 13131 63.27 17912 87.97 42 

QACHA'S NEK 480 24 108 276 601 619 620 591 421 329 52 132 3.68 2248 61.74 3260 90.83 7 

BOTHA-BOTHE 1181 56 287 778 1513 1426 1399 1286 903 1057 236 343 3.94 5459 61.06 7648 87.86 17 

MASERU 4426 168 947 2819 5383 4965 4698 4578 3653 4676 497 1115 3.5 18980 58.61 27211 85.34 40 

BEREA 2090 67 358 1149 2496 2431 2402 2303 1836 1951 265 425 2.83 8903 58.35 13042 86.99 25 

MOKHOTLONG 488 15 91 223 404 446 520 530 490 637 75 106 3.16 1699 49.52 2719 81.02 7 

QUTHING 631 11 44 189 471 603 720 717 677 1103 181 55 1.21 2038 43.21 3432 75.68 13 
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